
   
 
 

 
2020-2021 Lowell Community Charter Public School Calendar 

 
August 17 - 21, 2020 Monday-Friday - New Faculty Orientation 
August 24 – Sept. 15, 2020 Monday-Friday – All Faculty Training and Parent Listening Sessions
September 4, 2020 Friday – No School – Labor Day Recess 
September 7, 2020  Monday - No School - Labor Day 
September 16, 2020 Wednesday - First Day of School 
September 23, 2020 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release - Professional Development
October 7, 2020 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
October 12, 2020 Monday - No School - Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
October 21, 2020 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
November 4, 2020 Wednesday – ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
November 11, 2020 Wednesday - No School – Veteran’s Day 
November 18, 2020 Wednesday – ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
November 25, 2020 Wednesday – No School – Thanksgiving Recess 
November 26, 2020 Thursday - No School - Thanksgiving Day 
November 27, 2020 Friday - No School - Thanksgiving Recess 
November 30, 2020 Monday - School Re-Opens 
December 2, 2020 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Parent Conferences 
December 16, 2020 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
December 23, 2020 [Holiday Break: December 23, 2020 – January 1, 2021]
January 4, 2021 Monday - School Re-Opens 
January 6, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release - Professional Development
January 18, 2021 Monday - No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
January 27, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release - Professional Development
February 10, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release - Professional Development

February 15, 2021 Monday - Presidents’ Day  
[Mid-Winter Vacation: February 15-19, 2021] 

February 22, 2021 Monday - School Re-Opens 
February 24, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release - Professional Development
March 10, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
March 24, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Parent Conferences
April 7, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
April 19, 2021 Monday - Patriot’s Day - [Spring Break: April 19-23, 2021]
April 26, 2021 Monday - School Re-Opens 
April 28, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release – Professional Development
May 5, 2021 Wednesday - ½ Day Early Release - Professional Development
May 19, 2021 Wednesday – ½ day Early Release – Professional Development
May 31, 2021 Monday – No School – Memorial Day 
June 4, 2021 Friday - ½ Day Early Release – LCCPS Block Party
June 15, 2021 170th Day - ½ Day Early Release – Tentative Last day of school
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LOWELL COMMUNITY CHARTER PUBLIC SCHOOL 
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Red= New Faculty Orientation 
Yellow= All Faculty Training and Parent Listening Sessions     
Green= ½ days PD    Green with line= ½ days Parent Conferences 
Purple= Holidays & Vacation 
Blue= 1st & Last day of school (Last day will be ½ day) 
Grey = Potential Snow Make up days 


